Cluburile sportive afiliate la F.R.K. - 2016

Nr. Club Sportiv Persoana de Nr.Telefon Posta electronica Adresa
Crt. Contact
1 3G Motorsport Radu GROZEA 0722/215063 radu4Qicc@yahoo.com Str.Alexandrina Nr.10 Sec.1,
Bucuresti
2 ABAS Alexandru 0256/620936 sandyborlovan@gmail.com Str. Telegrafului,nr.35,ap.2,
BORLOVAN 0722/555628 Timisoara
3 AMC Kart Victor NEMES 0740/257523 victor@amckart.ro Str. Ruschita,nr. 31, Bucuresti
0741/105015 office@amckart.ro
4 Andy Racing Stelian CARCEA 0763/332232 olga_iliescu@hotmail.com Str. Simion Baruntiu,nr. 28,bl.
Team A.37,ap. 22 Braila
5 Badsi Racing Sos. Pipera,nr. 50 A,
(inactiv) Paul BADEA Jr pbadea.jr@nissan-badsi.ro | Bucuresti
6 BRT Dimitri BORTOV 0748/029190 Bortov.dmitri@gmail.com Str. Aleea Ghioceilor, nr.5, sc.C,
ap.9, Bacau
7 Clubul de Karting | Iuliana DRAGAN 0742/465278 robert@gokart.ro Sos.Nordului Nr7, Sec 1
Bucuresti Bucuresti
8 CSSK Viktor STEFAN 0744/507446 office@cssk.ro Str.Orban Balazs Nri16,
stefanvik@yahoo.com Tg.Secuiesc
9 Danny Ungur Daniel UNGUR 0724/358333 danny.ungur@dannyungurraci | Str.Calea Manastur 99 Ap21
ng.ro Cluj Napoca
10 Go Kart Team Zsolt VAIDA 0724/517098 dori@mados.ro Str. Lucian Blaga Nr 298,
0756/099574 zsolt@mados.ro Satu Mare
11 ICS Racing Constantin ION 0725/539711 iconstantin60@gmail.com Aleea Calltis,nr. 7,bl. A9,ap. 14,
ics.racing@yahoo.com Bucuresti
12 JMS Ionel IANCU 0723/625749 info@jms.ro Intrarea Morarilor, nr.8,
Performance kartistu@yahoo.com Giurgiu
13 Kart Racing Florid NICOLESCU | 0244/512736 | kartracingclub@yahoo.com | Str.Targoviste Nr12,
(inactiv) sccrploiesti@yahoo.com Ploiesti
14 Malex Racing George 073/6009099 | george@marigaz.ro Sat Circea, aleea 2 Siloz, nr.5,
Team (inactiv) | MARINESCU com.Carcea,
15 Prejmer Circuit | Constantin 0733/372393 | costi@prejmercircuit.ro Str. Tamplarilor,nr.1G1,
(Inactiv) RADUTA Brasov
16 Real Racing Constantin 0740/392659 constantin@realracing.ro Str. Pacii,nr. 66,bl. 176,sc. C,et.
RAILEANU costica2ro@yahoo.com 5,ap. 24 Tulcea
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17 Red Motor Andrea RAIMONDI 0722/806955 office@redmotor.ro Str.DN59, Km8+550M, Chisoda,
Timisoara
18 Roadrunner Viorel NICOARA 0722/706712 info@karting.ro Str.Fundatura Brazilor Nr19, Vila
Racing Team Monica Ap2, Sibiu
19 Savu Racing Horatiu SAVU 0722/522455 info@horatiusavu.com Str.Gral Eremia Grigorescu 67/7,
Cluj Napoca
20 Sined Motor Dan MARCU 0756/119191 inoxprim@yahoo.com Str. Ochiurilor nr.32
Sport Radauti
21 Tomis Kart Bogdan BACIOIU 0724/513351 office@tomis-kart.ro B-dul. Aurel Vlaicu,nr. 123,
Constanta
22 TransKart Racing | Sandor MOZSAI 0744/641322 Sanyi_kart@yahoo.com Str. Constructorilor, nr.22, bl.A1,
et.4, ap.39, Turda
23 Turbosfax Nicolae PIRVU 0722/377497 | office@turbosfax.ro Str. Raureni,nr. 34,
(inactiv) Ramnicu Valcea
24 Urban Fast Petre STANCU 0757/024319 urbanfast@yahoo.com B-dul. Preciziei,nr. 40,
petrestancu@ymail.com Bucuresti
25 Willi Msport Viorel NICOLAE 0744/311237 mexxmotors@gmail.com Str.Salva Nr. 22,

Bucuresti
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